The at tached repor t  conta ins the descr ip t ion,  analys is  and suppor t ive data for  the conclus ions,
final opinion of value, descriptive photographs, assignment conditions and appropriate certif ications.

2014-0624

REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS
D.A.S. Inc

Joseph G. Difilippo

Two Million Two Hundred Thousand  Dollars
2,200,000

June 21, 2014

Covina, CA  91724
2117 S Buenos Aires Dr

2014-0624

06/24/2014

360 E. 1st St #180, Tustin CA  92780  714-543-0355  DAS_difilippo@yahoo.com

Restricted Appraisal Report File No.

This report is limited to the sole and exclusive use of the client.